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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E22003170

E22003171
E22003172
E22003173
E22003174
E22003175
E22003176

E22003177

Reported

10:56:53 09/29/22

12:28:16 09/29/22

14:23:24 09/29/22

14:33:33 09/29/22

14:44:39 09/29/22

15:22:02 09/29/22

22:05:08 09/29/22

23:11:40 09/29/22

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS AMBUL 1034 E CROWN POINT; CROWN
RQST POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 1811 N MONTGOMERY RD; MI-TECH
STEEL INC, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

CRASH INJURY MONFORT / WASHINGTON,

GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 826 N MICHIGAN AV; POTERS RIB,
RQST GREENSBURG
EMS DIFF 720 W WASHINGTON; APT 96,
BREATH
EMS FALL 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING

BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENT'S HEART CENTER,
INDIANAPOLIS

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “**/**/***** A]] agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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